
                     Tomah Middle School Invitational
                    Hosted at Steinhoff Soccer Complex
                                 Tomah, WI

                                10/07/2025
            ========== Boys Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    16  Holmen                                      (12:49.5  64:07.3 1:03.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Logan Benzing           8    12:13.0
  2      2  Esten Bork              8    12:22.8
  3      3  Henrik Chodure          6    13:05.7
  4      4  Noah Clausen            8    13:09.5
  5      6  Owen Bretl              8    13:16.3
  6   (  8) Jack Bockenhauer        8    13:20.6
  7   (  9) Soren Iverson           6    13:21.5

  2.    53  Logan                                       (13:58.2  69:51.0 1:44.3)
==========================================================
  1      5  Alden Belby             7    13:14.7
  2      7  Atley Abing             7    13:18.2
  3     10  Daylin Masche           6    13:41.9
  4     15  Roy Bouska              7    14:37.2
  5     16  Henry Sustar            8    14:59.0
  6   ( 19) Samuel Letendre         7    15:50.5
  7   ( 20) Benjamin Larson         7    15:56.0

  3.    76  Tomah                                       (14:40.8  73:23.7 2:12.7)
==========================================================
  1     11  Sam Grilley             7    13:47.1
  2     12  Brody Joyce             7    13:47.2
  3     13  Kallen Kolonick         6    14:07.1
  4     18  Eli Schwartz            7    15:42.5
  5     22  Dillan Griffin          7    15:59.8
  6   ( 23) Levi Renaud             8    16:13.4
  7   ( 27) Cooper Anagal           8    16:29.6

  4.   101  Westby                                      (15:40.4  78:21.6 1:46.0)
==========================================================
  1     14  Matthew Woods           6    14:37.0
  2     17  Kevin Cervantes-Cr      8    15:03.5
  3     21  Gabriel Erlandson       7    15:57.0
  4     24  Seth Storbakken         6    16:21.1
  5     25  Daniel Guy              6    16:23.0
  6   ( 26) Aaron Steiner           6    16:23.2
  7   ( 28) Dylan Wiedemann         8    16:55.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Logan Benzing      8    Holmen                    12:13.0  7:52 
    2      Aaron McCollam     7    Hillsboro                 12:17.8  7:55 
    3    2 Esten Bork         8    Holmen                    12:22.8  7:59 
    4    3 Henrik Chodure     6    Holmen                    13:05.7  8:26 
    5    4 Noah Clausen       8    Holmen                    13:09.5  8:29 
    6    5 Alden Belby        7    Logan                     13:14.7  8:32 
    7    6 Owen Bretl         8    Holmen                    13:16.3  8:33 
    8    7 Atley Abing        7    Logan                     13:18.2  8:34 
    9      Anthony Kelbel     8    Hillsboro                 13:19.3  8:35 
   10    8 Jack Bockenhauer   8    Holmen                    13:20.6  8:36 
   11    9 Soren Iverson      6    Holmen                    13:21.5  8:36 
   12      Matthew Eddy       7    Holmen                    13:22.4  8:37 
   13      Lincoln Steen      7    Holmen                    13:25.8  8:39 
   14      Brandon Swift      7    Holmen                    13:29.7  8:42 
   15   10 Daylin Masche      6    Logan                     13:41.9  8:50 
   16   11 Sam Grilley        7    Tomah                     13:47.1  8:53 
   17   12 Brody Joyce        7    Tomah                     13:47.2  8:53 
   18      Harry Stanton      8    Holmen                    13:57.6  9:00 
   19      Cam O'Hearn        8    Holmen                    14:00.9  9:02 
   20   13 Kallen Kolonick    6    Tomah                     14:07.1  9:06 
   21      Easton Goyette     7    Holmen                    14:16.1  9:12 
   22      Noah Anderson      7    Holmen                    14:18.9  9:13 
   23   14 Matthew Woods      6    Westby                    14:37.0  9:25 
   24   15 Roy Bouska         7    Logan                     14:37.2  9:25 
   25      Levi Servais       6    Holmen                    14:55.9  9:37 
   26      Garen Brush        7    Holmen                    14:58.1  9:39 
   27   16 Henry Sustar       8    Logan                     14:59.0  9:39 
   28   17 Kevin Cervantes-Cr 8    Westby                    15:03.5  9:42 
   29      Aaron Ganther      6    Holmen                    15:10.3  9:46 
   30      Oliver Dzieweczync 7    Holmen                    15:11.9  9:48 
   31   18 Eli Schwartz       7    Tomah                     15:42.5 10:07 
   32      Sawyer Walensky    6    Holmen                    15:48.3 10:11 
   33   19 Samuel Letendre    7    Logan                     15:50.5 10:12 
   34   20 Benjamin Larson    7    Logan                     15:56.0 10:16 
   35   21 Gabriel Erlandson  7    Westby                    15:57.0 10:17 
   36   22 Dillan Griffin     7    Tomah                     15:59.8 10:18 
   37   23 Levi Renaud        8    Tomah                     16:13.4 10:27 
   38   24 Seth Storbakken    6    Westby                    16:21.1 10:32 
   39      Max Colvin         6    Holmen                    16:22.1 10:33 
   40   25 Daniel Guy         6    Westby                    16:23.0 10:33 
   41   26 Aaron Steiner      6    Westby                    16:23.2 10:33 
   42   27 Cooper Anagal      8    Tomah                     16:29.6 10:37 
   43      Riley Simonson     7    Holmen                    16:32.5 10:39 
   44   28 Dylan Wiedemann    8    Westby                    16:55.1 10:54 
   45      Sawyer Davidson    7    Westby                    16:57.8 10:56 
   46      Malachi Lapp       7    Tomah                     16:58.4 10:56 
   47      Zander Michalek    6    Hillsboro                 17:01.6 10:58 
   48      Zeke Zuelke        6    Tomah                     18:06.5 11:40 
   49      Brock Prechel      7    Hillsboro                 18:18.6 11:48 
   50      Beau Balk          7    Holmen                    18:26.9 11:53 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Joshua Gonzalez-Ma 7    Logan                     19:09.0 12:20 
   52      Liam Schultz       7    Logan                     19:31.7 12:35 
   53      Austin Anagal      6    Tomah                     20:09.1 12:59 
   54      Olis Stanford      6    Tomah                     21:01.3 13:32 
   55      Elias Godfrey      7    Logan                     21:13.5 13:40 
   56      Owen Newlun        8    Tomah                     21:24.5 13:47 
   57      Jaxon Smith        8    Holmen                    21:45.8 14:01 
   58      Quinten Larson     6    Logan                     23:40.2 15:15 
   59      Kyle Chang         6    Logan                     24:02.7 15:29 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


